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No. 2: RBI - Liabilities and Assets

(` Billion)

 Last Friday/ Friday2013 2014

May Apr. 25 May 9 May 16 May 23 May 30

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Issue Department

1 Liabilities

101 1.1.1 Notes in Circulation12,127.27 13,246.84 13,535.86 13,615.12 13,540.31 13,480.32

102 1.1.2 Notes held in Banking Department0.12 0.11 0.11 0.13 0.11 0.12

103 1.1/1.2 Total Liabilities (Total Notes Issued) or Assets12,127.39 13,246.94 13,535.98 13,615.25 13,540.42 13,480.45

2 Assets

104 1.2.1 Gold Coin and Bullion675.97 679.19 662.88 662.88 662.88 662.88

105 1.2.2 Foreign Securities11,438.81 12,555.23 12,861.42 12,939.10 12,864.73 12,805.27

106 1.2.3 Rupee Coin 2.14 2.06 1.21 2.81 2.35 1.84

107 1.2.4 Government of India Rupee Securities10.46 10.46 10.46 10.46 10.46 10.46

2 Banking Department

1 Liabilities

108 2.1.1 Deposits3,224.70 3,691.33 3,600.78 3,610.11 3,617.64 3,712.07

109 2.1.1.1 Central Government1.01 1.00 1.01 1.01 1.01 1.01

110 2.1.1.2 Market Stabilisation Scheme– – – – – –

111 2.1.1.3 State Governments0.42 0.42 0.42 0.42 0.42 0.43

112 2.1.1.4 Scheduled Commercial Banks2,896.90 3,321.13 3,232.95 3,237.77 3,231.60 3,344.67

113 2.1.1.5 Scheduled State Co-operative Banks32.86 35.34 34.85 35.64 36.15 34.82

114 2.1.1.6 Non-Scheduled State Co-operative Banks2.81 5.18 4.40 4.50 5.09 4.98

115 2.1.1.7 Other Banks141.69 168.18 167.60 167.65 167.41 168.81

116 2.1.1.8 Others149.01 160.07 159.54 163.12 175.96 157.36

117 2.1.2 Other Liabilities7,336.18 8,866.13 8,584.35 8,234.75 8,099.59 8,278.70

118 2.1/2.2 Total Liabilities or Assets10,560.88 12,557.46 12,185.13 11,844.86 11,717.23 11,990.77

2 Assets

119 2.2.1 Notes and Coins0.12 0.11 0.11 0.13 0.11 0.12

120 2.2.2 Balances held Abroad3,222.44 4,801.02 4,464.61 4,117.14 3,949.97 4,151.78

121 2.2.3 Loans and Advances

122 2.2.3.1 Central Government– – – – – 147.04

123 2.2.3.2 State Governments 3.65 20.81 11.53 6.65 6.36 4.10

124 2.2.3.3 Scheduled Commercial Banks162.36 472.48 341.49 391.96 311.79 312.50

125 2.2.3.4 Scheduled State Co-op.Banks– – 0.35 0.35 0.35 0.35

126 2.2.3.5 Industrial Dev. Bank of India– – – – – –

127 2.2.3.6 NABARD– – – – – –

128 2.2.3.7 EXIM Bank– – – – – –

129 2.2.3.8 Others12.94 79.23 65.90 68.01 73.70 71.63

2.2.4 Bills Purchased and Discounted

130 2.2.4.1 Internal– – – – – –

131 2.2.4.2 Government Treasury Bills– – – – – –

132 2.2.5 Investments6,457.02 6,421.57 6,518.29 6,500.27 6,616.89 6,553.39

133 2.2.6 Other Assets 702.35 762.25 782.85 760.35 758.05 749.86

134 2.2.6.1 Gold614.04 616.97 602.14 602.14 602.14 602.14

Item

2013-14   

1

1 Issue Department

   1.1 Liabilities

          1.1.1 Notes in Circulation 12,835.11

          1.1.2 Notes held in Banking Department 0.17

1.1/1.2 Total Liabilities (Total Notes Issued) or Assets 12,835.28

   1.2 Assets

          1.2.1 Gold Coin and Bullion 682.33

          1.2.2 Foreign Securities 12,141.07

          1.2.3 Rupee Coin 1.41

          1.2.4 Government of India Rupee Securities 10.46

2 Banking Department

   2.1 Liabilities

          2.1.1 Deposits 4,721.36

                   2.1.1.1 Central Government 534.25

                   2.1.1.2 Market Stabilisation Scheme –

                   2.1.1.3 State Governments 0.42

                   2.1.1.4 Scheduled Commercial Banks 3,805.71

                   2.1.1.5 Scheduled State Co-operative Banks 39.04

                   2.1.1.6 Non-Scheduled State Co-operative Banks 5.50

                   2.1.1.7 Other Banks 174.92

                   2.1.1.8 Others 161.52

          2.1.2 Other Liabilities 8,567.95

2.1/2.2 Total Liabilities or Assets 13,289.32

   2.2 Assets

          2.2.1 Notes and Coins 0.17

          2.2.2 Balances held Abroad 4,588.34

          2.2.3 Loans and Advances

                   2.2.3.1 Central Government –

                   2.2.3.2 State Governments 14.88

                   2.2.3.3 Scheduled Commercial Banks 421.78

                   2.2.3.4 Scheduled State Co-op.Banks –

                   2.2.3.5 Industrial Dev. Bank of India –

                   2.2.3.6 NABARD –

                   2.2.3.7 EXIM Bank –

                   2.2.3.8 Others 77.15

          2.2.4 Bills Purchased and Discounted

                   2.2.4.1 Internal –

                   2.2.4.2 Government Treasury Bills –

          2.2.5 Investments 7,387.75

          2.2.6 Other Assets 799.25

                   2.2.6.1 Gold 619.82

As on the Last Friday/ Friday
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